Spielort:

Spieltag:

Radball Schweizermeisterschaft 2004
Spielplan / Resultate Final Schuler B

Spielplan:
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Oftringen

Turnhalle Sonnmatt

Sonntag, 6. Juni 04  Zeit:

Mannschaften
Pfungen 1
Oftringen
Schoftland 1
Winterthur RV 1
Bremgarten 2
Sirnach

Pfungen 1
Oftringen
Schéftland 1
Pfungen 1
Schéftland 1
Oftringen
Bremgarten 2
Pfungen 1
Oftringen
Winterthur RV 1
Oftringen
Pfungen 1
Winterthur RV 1
Schéftland 1
Pfungen 1

Sirnach
Pfungen 1
Oftringen
Winterthur RV 1
Schéftland 1
Bremgarten 2

Kategorie: Schiler B

Final

11.00 Uhr

Waibel Serverin
Gafner Noe
Baumann Michael
De Biasio Atilla
Merz Corinne
Kayser Tristan

Sirnach
Bremgarten 2
Winterthur RV 1
Bremgarten 2
Sirnach
Winterthur RV 1
Sirnach
Winterthur RV 1
Schoftland 1
Bremgarten 2
Sirnach
Schoftland 1
Sirnach
Bremgarten 2
Oftringen

Kayser Tristan
Waibel Serverin
Gafner Noe

De Biasio Atilla
Baumann Michael
Merz Corinne

Waibel Benjamin
Kimmerli Kevin
Schenk Fredy
Salm Michael
Rietmann Manuel
Burlet Simon

1:1
2:3
3.4
1:0
4:4
5:1
1:3
4:1
5:1
1:0
2:3
3:0
0:2
2:1
1:5

Burlet Simon
Waibel Benjamin
Kimmerli Kevin
Salm Michael
Schenk Fredy
Rietmann Manuel

Punkte
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